
Men Ladies Emails Address'

Grade 2 Premier Ali Smyth Premier Shaun Dewing Ali Smyth alismyth1984@gmail.com

Div 1N David Burt Div 1N David Burt Chris Perry chris.perry48@yahoo.com

Div 1S Phil Churchman Div 1s Phil Churchman Chris Rowland Chrisrowland1957@yahoo.co.uk

Christina Dewing christinadewing@gmail.com

Grade 3 Div 2NE Vicky Benedikz Div 2NE Vicky Benedikz

Div 2NW Chris Rowland Div 2NW Rosemary Prince David Burt dabur@bas.ac.uk

Div 2SE Nicki Cast Div 2SE Nicki Cast Emma Houlihan Houlihan148@googlemail.com

Div 2SW Jill Wright Div 2SW Rosemary Prince Jill Wright Jill.wright34@outlook.com

Div 3NE Suzanne Armitage Div 3NEN Ruth Aldous John Benedikz benedikzhockey@gmail.com

Div 3NES Ruth Aldous Nicki Cast nicki.cast@btinternet.com

Div 3NW Chris Rowland Div 3NW Chris Rowland Phil Churchman Phil.Churchman@outlook.com

Div 3SE Nicki Cast Div 3SE Emma Houlihan Rosemary Prince rosemary.prince@btinternet.com

Div 3SW Jill Wright Div 3SW Jill Wright Ruth Aldous ruth_aldous@hotmail.com

Sarah Farmer sarahfarmer@btconnect.com

Grade 4 Div 4NE Suzanne Armitage Div 4NEN John Benedikz Shaun Dewing sdewing67@googlemail.com

Div 4NW John Benedikz Div 4NW John Benedikz Sue Owen sue.owen@ntlworld.com

Div 4SE Emma Houlihan Div 4SE Rosemary Prince Suzanne Armitage suzanneasuzannea67@gmail.com

Div 4SW Suzanne Armitage Div 4SW Ruth Aldous Vicky Benedikz vickybenedikz@hotmail.co.uk

Div 5SE Emma Houlihan

Div 5SW Sarah Farmer Div 5SW Sue Owen Ben Whibley bwhibley@hotmail.com

Div 6SW Sarah Farmer Ali Whardale aliwardale@aol.com

Richard Munns richard.munns1@btinternet.com

Grade 5 Div 4NES Ali Smyth

Div 5NEN Vicky Benedikz Div 5NEN Shaun Dewing

Div 5NES Phil Churchman

Div 5NW David Burt Div 5NW Christina Dewing

Div 5SE Christina Dewing

Div 6SE Chris Perry Div 6SE Christina Dewing

Div 7SE Chris Perry Div 6SW Sue Owen

Div 7SW Sarah Farmer Div 7SW Sue Owen
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Div 8SW Sarah Farmer 


